
Cor-Brite® Sweatshirts
SPEC SHEET             Item: SPSJ401

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
Sweatshirt, Hi-Vis, Class 3 : SPSJ401

This orange, hooded sweatshirt is constructed of 300-gm polyester fleece
fabric with a birdseye polyester lined hood. It is equipped with a zipper
closure, 2” reflective tape & black knit wrists & pouch pockets to hide dirt

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:
XL

28

BARCODES:
ITEM       DOZEN          CASE
SPSJ401-L

SPSJ401-XL

SPSJ401-2XL

SPSJ401-3XL

SPSJ401-4XL

SPSJ401-5XL

796326016183

796326016190

796326020968

796326020975

796326020982

796326020999

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130
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Made with FDA Approach Materials for food contact Applications. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

Type R, Class 3, ANSI/ISEA 107-2015         

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with no 
heat.

Unit of Sale:  One Each
Packaging:  1 EA/Polybag
Case Pack:  10 Each/Case
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  L-5XL

ORDERING:

SHELL CONSTRUCTION
• Cor-Brite® Hooded Sweat Shirt
• Hi-Vis Lime 300-Gram Polyester Fleece
   Fabric
• Birdseye Polyester Lined Hood
• Typr R, Class 3
• Zipper Closure
• 2-Inch Reflective Tape
• Black Knit Wrists & Pouch Pockets

L

2725 5XL3XL 4XL
19 18

131313

50796326016188

50796326016195

50796326020963

50796326020970

50796326020987

50796326020994

Case Weight
(lbs)

 18  23

16

2XL
18

CONSTRUCTION WAREHOUSE PARKING LOT
ATTENDANT

CROSSING
GUARD

 24

ASSEMBLY
OPERATIONS


